
Place Name Dog's Name Bib No Age Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Deborah Fletcher Zoe 580 45 1/138 36-54 0:19:22.9 0:19:36.7 0:00:13.7 6:15/M

2 Ty Hammerstrom Scrappy 382 16 1/14 13-19 0:20:21.9 0:20:23.6 0:00:01.7 6:34/M

3 Lissa Eastvold-Walton 449 36 2/138 36-54 0:23:24.2 0:24:41.8 0:01:17.6 7:33/M

4 Kyle Christensen Sasha 521 22 1/84 20-35 0:23:28.3 0:23:33.8 0:00:05.5 7:34/M

5 Sonia Hernandez Jimmy and Milo 334 26 2/84 20-35 0:23:45.1 0:23:47.3 0:00:02.2 7:40/M

6 Timothy Walton Sadie 448 38 3/138 36-54 0:23:48.9 0:25:06.9 0:01:17.9 7:41/M

7 Shannon Thomas Boom 269 29 3/84 20-35 0:24:51.0 0:25:00.6 0:00:09.6 8:01/M

8 Bonnie Conley Bentley 267 46 4/138 36-54 0:25:33.9 0:25:40.1 0:00:06.1 8:15/M

9 Ethan Thomas 485 12 1/13 9-12 0:25:52.8 0:27:23.5 0:01:30.7 8:21/M

10 Sergey Soubotchev Stanley 364 34 4/84 20-35 0:25:53.1 0:26:11.5 0:00:18.4 8:21/M

11 Charlie Thomas 483 47 5/138 36-54 0:26:01.2 0:27:32.6 0:01:31.3 8:24/M

12 Jill Ogden Julep 601 41 6/138 36-54 0:26:15.9 0:29:28.6 0:03:12.6 8:28/M

13 Dan Wendt Lola 370 32 5/84 20-35 0:26:21.1 0:26:31.6 0:00:10.5 8:30/M

14 Andrew Jerde Koda 365 26 6/84 20-35 0:26:23.5 0:26:30.8 0:00:07.3 8:31/M

15 Stan Powers Tucker 335 57 1/45 55-99 0:27:01.9 0:27:04.6 0:00:02.6 8:43/M

16 Colton Lockhart Elly 533 10 2/13 9-12 0:27:09.5 0:27:11.4 0:00:01.8 8:45/M

17 Sally Lockhart Ellie 424 41 7/138 36-54 0:27:12.1 0:27:14.3 0:00:02.2 8:46/M

18 Kim Cordas Wilbur 459 38 8/138 36-54 0:27:15.3 0:27:19.8 0:00:04.4 8:47/M

19 Juan Alvarez Sallee 409 40 9/138 36-54 0:27:38.9 0:30:31.6 0:02:52.6 8:55/M

20 Travis Bjork Keller 579 22 7/84 20-35 0:27:39.6 0:27:51.7 0:00:12.1 8:55/M

21 Francis Morrow Sargent 453 14 2/14 13-19 0:27:55.3 0:29:42.2 0:01:46.8 9:00/M

22 Kiana Harris Kono 430 14 3/14 13-19 0:27:55.4 0:29:42.1 0:01:46.6 9:00/M

23 Joyce Astell Sadie 274 59 2/45 55-99 0:28:05.0 0:28:44.9 0:00:39.8 9:04/M

24 Kristin Evans Titus 603 50 10/138 36-54 0:28:07.0 0:28:16.5 0:00:09.4 9:04/M

25 John Baumgaertner 379 42 11/138 36-54 0:28:11.7 0:28:35.4 0:00:23.7 9:05/M

26 Crystal Shelton Rudy 605 27 8/84 20-35 0:28:23.7 0:31:46.6 0:03:22.9 9:09/M

27 Trevor Busch Mater 561 9 3/13 9-12 0:29:08.3 0:29:25.5 0:00:17.2 9:24/M

28 Cassie Busch Mater 550 38 12/138 36-54 0:29:14.6 0:29:33.1 0:00:18.4 9:26/M

29 Rachel Fletcher Wyatt 574 20 9/84 20-35 0:29:16.7 0:29:32.1 0:00:15.3 9:26/M

30 Greg Larson Nash 337 68 3/45 55-99 0:29:23.9 0:30:15.1 0:00:51.2 9:29/M

31 Monika Larson Ridley 286 38 13/138 36-54 0:29:24.4 0:30:15.9 0:00:51.4 9:29/M

32 Lori Powers Tucker 336 54 14/138 36-54 0:29:46.7 0:29:49.9 0:00:03.2 9:36/M

33 Kyle Buchanan Buhner 553 25 10/84 20-35 0:29:59.7 0:31:15.4 0:01:15.7 9:40/M

34 Dan Connors Izzy 397 40 15/138 36-54 0:30:04.5 0:30:25.2 0:00:20.7 9:42/M

35 Helen Myrick Sheeva 451 63 4/45 55-99 0:30:20.2 0:30:36.8 0:00:16.6 9:47/M

36 Charlene Drab Bindee 604 42 16/138 36-54 0:30:20.6 0:30:29.4 0:00:08.7 9:47/M

37 Randy Goodson Amos 272 60 5/45 55-99 0:30:21.4 0:33:21.4 0:02:59.9 9:47/M

38 Zach Lambert Anali 438 36 17/138 36-54 0:30:47.4 0:32:02.5 0:01:15.1 9:56/M

39 Tim Hitch Johnny Cash 340 34 11/84 20-35 0:30:49.6 0:31:22.1 0:00:32.4 9:56/M

40 Laura Morrow Murphy 452 46 18/138 36-54 0:30:55.2 0:32:43.1 0:01:47.9 9:58/M

41 Bryan Nelson 394 29 12/84 20-35 0:30:55.4 0:32:07.6 0:01:12.2 9:58/M

42 Mick Dragash Charlotte 460 45 19/138 36-54 0:31:08.8 0:31:14.1 0:00:05.3 10:03/M

43 Brian Sher Teddy 413 24 13/84 20-35 0:31:10.7 0:31:17.2 0:00:06.5 10:03/M

44 Christina Sher Theodore 291 26 14/84 20-35 0:31:11.0 0:31:17.1 0:00:06.1 10:04/M

45 Valerie Hitch 341 32 15/84 20-35 0:31:14.7 0:31:44.4 0:00:29.7 10:05/M

46 Shawna Dazey Bella 346 38 20/138 36-54 0:31:18.6 0:31:48.9 0:00:30.2 10:06/M

47 Jaime Gonzalez Petra 464 32 16/84 20-35 0:31:25.4 0:31:51.1 0:00:25.6 10:08/M

48 Alfred Calhoun Lucky 271 49 21/138 36-54 0:31:36.2 0:32:07.1 0:00:30.9 10:12/M

49 Ami Raynor Kilty 327 55 6/45 55-99 0:32:08.9 0:32:20.6 0:00:11.7 10:22/M

50 Jenny Fair Nala 436 38 22/138 36-54 0:32:34.4 0:33:17.6 0:00:43.2 10:30/M

51 Steven Fair 437 37 23/138 36-54 0:32:34.6 0:33:17.5 0:00:42.9 10:30/M

52 Andrea Teal Cayman 386 59 7/45 55-99 0:32:51.5 0:32:59.1 0:00:07.5 10:36/M

53 Juana Stancil Gordo 490 37 24/138 36-54 0:32:55.0 0:33:02.4 0:00:07.3 10:37/M

54 Anne Tschider Augi/Moose 560 54 25/138 36-54 0:32:59.0 0:33:33.6 0:00:34.5 10:38/M

55 Sarah Spencer 406 32 17/84 20-35 0:33:02.0 0:33:50.4 0:00:48.4 10:39/M

56 Jennifer Montgomery Yukio 421 37 26/138 36-54 0:33:04.6 0:34:01.8 0:00:57.2 10:40/M

57 Jonathan Montgomery 422 9 4/13 9-12 0:33:05.4 0:34:01.5 0:00:56.1 10:40/M

58 Jeff Clouser Sisko 258 38 27/138 36-54 0:33:11.2 0:34:02.6 0:00:51.4 10:42/M

59 Amy Delaney Samson 469 38 28/138 36-54 0:33:19.8 0:33:30.7 0:00:10.9 10:45/M
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60 Holly Jose Jax 326 26 18/84 20-35 0:33:33.2 0:33:44.1 0:00:10.9 10:49/M

61 Jennifer Clouser Sisko 257 44 29/138 36-54 0:33:36.4 0:34:28.6 0:00:52.2 10:50/M

62 Kelli Clawson Buddy 411 47 30/138 36-54 0:33:36.9 0:34:09.1 0:00:32.2 10:50/M

63 Alex Thomas Jake 367 27 19/84 20-35 0:33:37.2 0:33:50.9 0:00:13.7 10:51/M

64 Jared Kissling Jake 366 30 20/84 20-35 0:33:37.4 0:33:50.5 0:00:13.1 10:51/M

65 Matt Conley Hannah 562 34 21/84 20-35 0:33:52.3 0:34:16.7 0:00:24.4 10:55/M

66 Susan Villyard Jack 371 72 8/45 55-99 0:34:49.2 0:36:28.4 0:01:39.2 11:14/M

67 Shazel Porter 491 11 5/13 9-12 0:35:21.3 0:35:31.7 0:00:10.4 11:24/M

68 John Pinsker Scooter 276 66 9/45 55-99 0:35:31.5 0:36:44.4 0:01:12.9 11:27/M

69 Regina Hauptmann Mac 275 47 31/138 36-54 0:35:36.1 0:36:45.3 0:01:09.1 11:29/M

70 Sandi Lindbloom Sadie 443 60 10/45 55-99 0:35:51.4 0:36:49.5 0:00:58.1 11:34/M

71 Dori Ost KC 292 47 32/138 36-54 0:35:56.6 0:38:04.3 0:02:07.6 11:35/M

72 Tyler Cushing 372 14 4/14 13-19 0:35:59.1 0:36:41.8 0:00:42.7 11:36/M

73 Linda Shewey Max 556 54 33/138 36-54 0:36:09.7 0:36:26.4 0:00:16.6 11:40/M

74 Melanie Oliver Dallas 408 35 22/84 20-35 0:36:44.2 0:38:04.9 0:01:20.6 11:51/M

75 Rachel Barckley Jackson 400 28 23/84 20-35 0:36:44.3 0:37:12.9 0:00:28.6 11:51/M

76 Emma Knowles Cami 333 9 6/13 9-12 0:36:47.9 0:37:02.6 0:00:14.7 11:52/M

77 Mark Thompson Cuda 332 54 34/138 36-54 0:36:49.0 0:37:02.6 0:00:13.5 11:53/M

78 Ward Honbo Felicity 457 48 35/138 36-54 0:37:09.7 0:37:46.1 0:00:36.4 11:59/M

79 Robin Honbo 458 47 36/138 36-54 0:37:09.8 0:37:45.8 0:00:35.9 11:59/M

80 Marletta Morris Rheana 495 51 37/138 36-54 0:37:25.1 0:40:00.5 0:02:35.4 12:04/M

81 Marc Nagel Blu 264 47 38/138 36-54 0:37:25.4 0:39:57.3 0:02:31.9 12:04/M

82 Carissa Baza Zeus 496 29 24/84 20-35 0:37:25.8 0:40:00.8 0:02:34.9 12:04/M

83 Kyphanie Opdahl Heidi 417 39 39/138 36-54 0:38:06.9 0:38:40.8 0:00:33.9 12:17/M

84 Shanae Holder Paisley Jane 456 27 25/84 20-35 0:38:08.8 0:42:16.9 0:04:08.1 12:18/M

85 Alexis Holder Titan 455 24 26/84 20-35 0:38:09.7 0:42:17.1 0:04:07.4 12:18/M

86 Holli McKenzie Padma 565 16 5/14 13-19 0:38:42.0 0:40:48.9 0:02:06.8 12:29/M

87 Fehcia McKenzie Leia 566 20 27/84 20-35 0:38:42.6 0:40:50.1 0:02:07.4 12:29/M

88 Christian Nicholson 321 35 28/84 20-35 0:38:48.0 0:41:55.2 0:03:07.2 12:31/M

89 Heather Lambert JoJo 439 38 40/138 36-54 0:38:51.2 0:40:54.6 0:02:03.3 12:32/M

90 Mariko Rusness Vinny 540 32 29/84 20-35 0:39:03.6 0:39:52.8 0:00:49.2 12:36/M

91 Alan Metzler Salty 543 54 41/138 36-54 0:39:17.2 0:45:03.4 0:05:46.1 12:40/M

92 Antoinette Derting Savannah 393 34 30/84 20-35 0:39:17.9 0:40:55.4 0:01:37.4 12:40/M

93 Scott Johnson 476 54 42/138 36-54 0:40:26.4 0:47:29.6 0:07:03.1 13:03/M

94 Pauline Johnson Chloe 475 49 43/138 36-54 0:40:26.9 0:47:29.6 0:07:02.7 13:03/M

95 Liz Willetts Wilma 547 51 44/138 36-54 0:40:31.6 0:40:36.1 0:00:04.4 13:04/M

96 Jami Hansen Eli 323 38 45/138 36-54 0:40:49.8 0:45:06.5 0:04:16.6 13:10/M

97 Steven Gaffney 375 41 46/138 36-54 0:41:13.5 0:41:39.4 0:00:25.8 13:18/M

98 Linda Hankemeier Bandit 353 50 47/138 36-54 0:41:47.2 0:42:09.4 0:00:22.1 13:29/M

99 Reyel Truesdail Tyke 320 30 31/84 20-35 0:41:47.5 0:44:26.9 0:02:39.3 13:29/M

100 Aaron Arnold 322 29 32/84 20-35 0:41:56.8 0:44:35.8 0:02:38.9 13:32/M

101 Philip Iranon Sadie 442 68 11/45 55-99 0:42:05.4 0:43:00.4 0:00:54.9 13:35/M

102 Kris Dansereau Max 514 61 12/45 55-99 0:42:06.8 0:42:27.5 0:00:20.7 13:35/M

103 Kaylen Hankemeier Wilson 352 27 33/84 20-35 0:42:06.8 0:42:27.5 0:00:20.7 13:35/M

104 Laurie Campobasso Teaka & Princess 265 43 48/138 36-54 0:42:28.8 0:42:40.7 0:00:11.9 13:42/M

105 Heidi Gaffney Happie 373 38 49/138 36-54 0:42:41.4 0:43:07.9 0:00:26.4 13:46/M

106 Karissa Gaffney 374 18 6/14 13-19 0:42:43.5 0:43:08.5 0:00:24.9 13:47/M

107 Amanda Tulloch Mitch 113 51 50/138 36-54 0:43:16.7 0:43:20.6 0:00:03.9 13:57/M

108 Joann Kelley 407 60 13/45 55-99 0:43:55.0 0:44:42.9 0:00:47.9 14:10/M

109 Alaina Wendt Stella 369 30 34/84 20-35 0:44:24.9 0:46:23.8 0:01:58.9 14:19/M

110 Mary Baumgaertner 378 44 51/138 36-54 0:44:27.1 0:44:50.7 0:00:23.6 14:20/M

111 Jennifer Meyer Sweet Pea 450 42 52/138 36-54 0:44:27.7 0:44:50.1 0:00:22.3 14:20/M

112 Katie Chalmers Kenzie 315 31 35/84 20-35 0:44:33.9 0:45:18.1 0:00:44.2 14:22/M

113 Noelle Van Etten Zoey 427 50 53/138 36-54 0:44:35.1 0:45:10.3 0:00:35.1 14:23/M

114 Ashley Shultz Willie 522 29 36/84 20-35 0:44:53.0 0:48:20.9 0:03:27.9 14:29/M

115 Kara Barnett Ringo 300 36 54/138 36-54 0:45:02.7 0:45:06.3 0:00:03.5 14:32/M

116 Savannah Kimball Lincoln 582 26 37/84 20-35 0:45:03.4 0:48:15.9 0:03:12.4 14:32/M

117 Blake Kimball Autumn 583 26 38/84 20-35 0:45:05.5 0:48:15.7 0:03:10.2 14:33/M

118 Bonnie Edwards Ringo 304 52 55/138 36-54 0:45:06.3 0:45:11.1 0:00:04.8 14:33/M

119 Ashley McNeil Willie 602 28 39/84 20-35 0:45:08.5 0:48:38.1 0:03:29.5 14:34/M

120 Shannon Gonzalez 465 29 40/84 20-35 0:46:19.5 0:46:45.1 0:00:25.6 14:56/M

121 Cher Thomas 484 45 56/138 36-54 0:46:41.5 0:48:14.1 0:01:32.5 15:04/M

122 Olivia Thomas Max 482 13 7/14 13-19 0:46:41.6 0:48:13.3 0:01:31.7 15:04/M

123 Conni McKenzie 567 46 57/138 36-54 0:46:56.2 0:49:03.8 0:02:07.6 15:08/M

124 Unknown Partic. 303 303 1/1 0- 0 0:47:12.5 0:50:00.9 0:02:48.3 15:14/M

125 Carol Conklin Dottie 266 54 58/138 36-54 0:47:13.7 0:48:44.1 0:01:30.4 15:14/M
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126 KC Johnston Foster 281 32 41/84 20-35 0:47:44.8 0:51:41.9 0:03:57.1 15:24/M

127 Megan Laginess Havok 282 31 42/84 20-35 0:47:45.8 0:51:42.3 0:03:56.4 15:24/M

128 Janee McQuiston Mr. Noodles 423 37 59/138 36-54 0:48:02.7 0:50:55.6 0:02:52.9 15:30/M

129 Julia Cain Maximus 440 27 43/84 20-35 0:48:33.2 0:50:15.4 0:01:42.2 15:40/M

130 Nancy Iserman Ruby 431 66 14/45 55-99 0:49:01.9 0:51:02.1 0:02:00.2 15:49/M

131 Steve Doherty Lilly 467 45 60/138 36-54 0:49:24.2 0:51:45.4 0:02:21.2 15:56/M

132 Lori Dale Tucker 391 50 61/138 36-54 0:49:24.7 0:51:51.1 0:02:26.4 15:56/M

133 Kylee Doherty Jasper 454 15 8/14 13-19 0:49:26.0 0:51:44.1 0:02:18.1 15:57/M

134 Ashly Dale 392 24 44/84 20-35 0:49:36.9 0:51:53.9 0:02:16.9 16:00/M

135 David Gregg Baxter 298 31 45/84 20-35 0:49:46.6 0:51:48.4 0:02:01.8 16:03/M

136 Michele Gregg Baxter 297 28 46/84 20-35 0:49:48.7 0:51:50.4 0:02:01.7 16:04/M

137 Amber Carte Angel 273 38 62/138 36-54 0:49:58.3 0:51:22.8 0:01:24.4 16:07/M

138 Gail Cambra Bree 270 59 15/45 55-99 0:50:14.7 0:51:40.1 0:01:25.3 16:12/M

139 Kyle Wacklin Na 572 24 47/84 20-35 0:51:04.7 0:51:16.6 0:00:11.9 16:28/M

140 Kari Graham Grizz 519 46 63/138 36-54 0:51:05.4 0:54:43.3 0:03:37.9 16:29/M

141 Jason Lacey 571 43 64/138 36-54 0:51:08.2 0:51:20.1 0:00:11.9 16:30/M

142 Taylor Graham Cash 520 19 9/14 13-19 0:51:08.7 0:54:47.2 0:03:38.4 16:30/M

143 Jill Mcdougall Angel 470 43 65/138 36-54 0:51:10.1 0:54:47.8 0:03:37.6 16:30/M

144 Linda Christensen Humphrey 425 65 16/45 55-99 0:51:12.6 0:51:47.4 0:00:34.7 16:31/M

145 Kalie Lightner Wilson 412 22 48/84 20-35 0:51:16.9 0:51:49.1 0:00:32.2 16:32/M

146 Kris Beutz Sara 259 53 66/138 36-54 0:51:22.7 0:54:20.6 0:02:57.9 16:34/M

147 Lorraine Werner Vinny 305 48 67/138 36-54 0:51:27.8 0:52:28.6 0:01:00.7 16:36/M

148 Johnny Abbott 494 45 68/138 36-54 0:51:35.0 0:55:22.1 0:03:47.1 16:38/M

149 Tracy Abbott Dasy May 493 52 69/138 36-54 0:51:42.7 0:55:26.2 0:03:43.5 16:41/M

150 Angela Southworth Dempsey 328 37 70/138 36-54 0:52:11.2 0:53:33.9 0:01:22.7 16:50/M

151 Jessica Oliver DJ 329 37 71/138 36-54 0:52:11.3 0:53:34.7 0:01:23.3 16:50/M

152 Amanda Kolb Sayuri 569 38 72/138 36-54 0:52:40.2 0:52:41.4 0:00:01.2 16:59/M

153 Javier Ccancce Sayuri 568 36 73/138 36-54 0:52:40.5 0:52:41.9 0:00:01.4 16:59/M

154 Rick Werner 306 55 17/45 55-99 0:52:53.4 0:53:54.9 0:01:01.4 17:04/M

155 Shane Werner 307 9 7/13 9-12 0:52:55.0 0:53:54.2 0:00:59.1 17:04/M

156 Julia McAfee Minah Marie 268 48 74/138 36-54 0:53:02.9 0:53:57.6 0:00:54.6 17:06/M

157 Bev Stevens Harley and Sami 478 61 18/45 55-99 0:53:11.8 0:53:58.4 0:00:46.6 17:09/M

158 Alison Crusen Harley and Sami 481 31 49/84 20-35 0:53:12.9 0:53:58.4 0:00:45.4 17:10/M

159 Margaret Talbot Winky 573 30 50/84 20-35 0:53:19.6 0:56:46.3 0:03:26.6 17:12/M

160 Mimi Willetts 548 15 10/14 13-19 0:53:20.4 0:53:25.3 0:00:04.9 17:12/M

161 Marie Hammer Twila and Franklin 338 49 75/138 36-54 0:53:37.4 0:53:37.4 17:18/M

162 Clayton Olander Brody 294 33 51/84 20-35 0:53:38.4 0:58:40.4 0:05:01.9 17:18/M

163 Dani Medrano Micky 584 27 52/84 20-35 0:53:47.6 1:01:26.6 0:07:38.9 17:21/M

164 Addison Olander Bug 293 8 1/5 1- 8 0:53:54.4 0:58:40.4 0:04:45.9 17:23/M

165 Le Roy Chalk Jr Herqueelees 447 47 76/138 36-54 0:53:54.8 0:54:13.6 0:00:18.8 17:23/M

166 Holly Ackerman Sara 295 25 53/84 20-35 0:53:55.2 0:58:40.6 0:04:45.4 17:24/M

167 Scharon Medrano Eva 585 58 19/45 55-99 0:53:58.3 1:01:28.4 0:07:30.1 17:25/M

168 Jill Wallace Oliver 262 39 77/138 36-54 0:54:18.5 0:54:45.6 0:00:27.1 17:31/M

169 Dora Moore Abbey 388 58 20/45 55-99 0:54:35.2 0:56:16.4 0:01:41.2 17:36/M

170 Lydia Denning 389 58 21/45 55-99 0:54:35.6 0:56:16.2 0:01:40.6 17:36/M

171 David Wallace Oliver 261 40 78/138 36-54 0:54:48.9 0:55:18.3 0:00:29.4 17:41/M

172 Lisa Hillard Gracie 251 47 79/138 36-54 0:54:50.7 0:58:11.4 0:03:20.6 17:41/M

173 Peter Tempest Odie 254 34 54/84 20-35 0:54:50.9 0:58:13.6 0:03:22.7 17:41/M

174 Erin Wilson Shamus 255 35 55/84 20-35 0:54:51.0 0:58:10.9 0:03:19.8 17:42/M

175 Russell Lightfoot Zena 558 63 22/45 55-99 0:55:05.3 0:56:53.6 0:01:48.2 17:46/M

176 Jodie Lightfoot Zena 559 52 80/138 36-54 0:55:06.9 0:56:56.4 0:01:49.5 17:46/M

177 Jane Range Henry 290 46 81/138 36-54 0:55:12.2 0:56:56.6 0:01:44.4 17:48/M

178 Donna Eken Barkley 535 46 82/138 36-54 0:55:13.1 1:00:40.9 0:05:27.7 17:49/M

179 Allen Range Sprout 289 52 83/138 36-54 0:55:13.3 0:56:57.4 0:01:44.1 17:49/M

180 Kirsti Cyrus Kaydee, Izzy 312 58 23/45 55-99 0:55:26.0 0:56:37.6 0:01:11.6 17:53/M

181 Erik Cyrus Lymyn 313 58 24/45 55-99 0:55:28.5 0:56:36.9 0:01:08.3 17:54/M

182 Lynnette Gardner Bella and Gracie 354 50 84/138 36-54 0:56:03.0 0:57:18.4 0:01:15.3 18:05/M

183 Margaret Brown Mitzi 355 50 85/138 36-54 0:56:03.9 0:57:21.6 0:01:17.7 18:05/M

184 Michelle Swofford 435 42 86/138 36-54 0:56:12.4 0:57:22.6 0:01:10.1 18:08/M

185 Brett Swofford Charlie 434 44 87/138 36-54 0:56:14.0 0:57:22.8 0:01:08.7 18:08/M

186 Sue Wirsch Oliver 256 52 88/138 36-54 0:56:23.0 0:57:19.9 0:00:56.9 18:11/M

187 Ashley Arrant Axel Foley 530 23 56/84 20-35 0:56:31.3 0:59:00.2 0:02:28.8 18:14/M

188 Kelly Bernard 473 26 57/84 20-35 0:56:34.9 0:59:08.1 0:02:33.1 18:15/M

189 Thomas Andrews McQueen 531 30 58/84 20-35 0:56:35.4 0:59:00.2 0:02:24.7 18:15/M

190 Jackie Adelman Akira 472 30 59/84 20-35 0:56:35.9 0:59:09.5 0:02:33.6 18:15/M

191 Carrie Adelman Cyrus 471 38 89/138 36-54 0:56:36.5 0:59:09.7 0:02:33.1 18:15/M
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Place Name Dog's Name Bib No Age Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

192 Heather Crosbie Jaxx 429 25 60/84 20-35 0:56:52.7 0:58:25.4 0:01:32.7 18:21/M

193 Jill Escalera Mr. Darcey 428 26 61/84 20-35 0:56:56.1 0:58:26.4 0:01:30.3 18:22/M

194 Tina Barker Jacob 287 44 90/138 36-54 0:57:05.3 1:00:39.2 0:03:33.8 18:25/M

195 Dani Sletten Toosday 288 41 91/138 36-54 0:57:06.0 1:00:38.8 0:03:32.8 18:25/M

196 Mathew Vaa Aurora 518 25 62/84 20-35 0:57:06.9 0:58:00.1 0:00:53.2 18:25/M

197 Roxanne Vaa Phoebe 517 51 92/138 36-54 0:57:10.5 0:57:59.4 0:00:48.9 18:26/M

198 Nancy Morelli Karman 404 46 93/138 36-54 0:57:29.3 1:00:52.6 0:03:23.3 18:33/M

199 Tami Kendall Stella 508 48 94/138 36-54 0:57:34.2 1:00:51.9 0:03:17.7 18:34/M

200 Gwen Flora Potter 564 44 95/138 36-54 0:57:55.8 0:59:55.7 0:01:59.8 18:41/M

201 Dave Myers Potter 563 64 25/45 55-99 0:57:56.9 0:59:55.4 0:01:58.4 18:41/M

202 Susie Lutz Lolo 396 36 96/138 36-54 0:58:16.3 1:02:57.4 0:04:41.1 18:48/M

203 Shelly Connors Tiny Tito 398 40 97/138 36-54 0:58:16.7 0:58:38.9 0:00:22.1 18:48/M

204 Ryan Lutz Dragon 395 38 98/138 36-54 0:58:18.5 1:02:57.9 0:04:39.4 18:48/M

205 Jonathan Connors 399 10 8/13 9-12 0:58:22.6 0:58:44.3 0:00:21.7 18:50/M

206 Shelby Miller Olive 541 33 63/84 20-35 0:58:28.4 1:00:54.9 0:02:26.4 18:52/M

207 Angela Cash 600 49 99/138 36-54 0:58:30.6 1:00:56.3 0:02:25.7 18:52/M

208 Danielle Wright Sammy 124 53 100/138 36-54 0:58:32.6 1:00:57.5 0:02:24.9 18:53/M

209 Jacquie Vaughn Foster 511 50 101/138 36-54 0:58:49.5 1:02:03.1 0:03:13.6 18:58/M

210 Danielle Vaughn Jack 510 26 64/84 20-35 0:58:49.9 1:02:04.2 0:03:14.2 18:58/M

211 Catherine Mayfield Mia 410 58 26/45 55-99 0:59:21.5 1:01:58.5 0:02:36.9 19:09/M

212 Cynthia Chabot Mia 420 57 27/45 55-99 0:59:22.6 1:01:58.5 0:02:35.8 19:09/M

213 Moirah Donnelly Rimme 383 13 11/14 13-19 0:59:35.5 0:59:48.4 0:00:12.9 19:13/M

214 Aiden Donnelly Snow White 384 10 9/13 9-12 0:59:35.7 0:59:49.7 0:00:13.9 19:13/M

215 Tina Row Remi 534 46 102/138 36-54 0:59:45.8 1:01:10.1 0:01:24.3 19:16/M

216 Janel Britten Violet 549 41 103/138 36-54 0:59:47.1 1:01:09.3 0:01:22.2 19:17/M

217 Brian Isaman Biff 339 37 104/138 36-54 0:59:47.2 1:01:10.9 0:01:23.7 19:17/M

218 Debbie McPherson Jazzy 299 48 105/138 36-54 0:59:48.0 1:01:09.7 0:01:21.6 19:17/M

219 Kyla Reese 487 9 10/13 9-12 0:59:49.3 1:02:46.1 0:02:56.8 19:18/M

220 Elizabeth Everly Chewy 489 11 11/13 9-12 0:59:50.5 1:02:44.9 0:02:54.3 19:18/M

221 Dawn Hudak Zoey 488 43 106/138 36-54 0:59:50.5 1:02:45.5 0:02:54.9 19:18/M

222 Brigette Keller Diesel 486 46 107/138 36-54 0:59:50.7 1:02:46.1 0:02:55.3 19:18/M

223 Shelley McClellan Gracie May 492 56 28/45 55-99 0:59:59.5 1:04:18.4 0:04:18.9 19:21/M

224 Andra Mackay Murphy 466 44 108/138 36-54 1:00:01.4 1:04:17.9 0:04:16.4 19:22/M

225 Julie McCoy Buster & Carhart 253 33 65/84 20-35 1:00:36.0 1:03:29.9 0:02:53.9 19:33/M

226 Sandi Tanco Ringo 260 46 109/138 36-54 1:00:37.6 1:04:26.6 0:03:48.9 19:33/M

227 Catie Holstein Lucy 551 42 110/138 36-54 1:00:42.9 1:03:31.7 0:02:48.7 19:35/M

228 John Hall Leo 387 50 111/138 36-54 1:00:43.7 1:02:08.2 0:01:24.4 19:35/M

229 Peri Zavala Minnie 390 55 29/45 55-99 1:00:44.3 1:02:08.7 0:01:24.3 19:35/M

230 Rebecca Piper Tank and Radar 362 32 66/84 20-35 1:00:45.7 1:03:41.1 0:02:55.4 19:36/M

231 Korey Merrill Lucy 552 25 67/84 20-35 1:00:51.7 1:03:41.3 0:02:49.6 19:38/M

232 Kelly Berlansa Lola 570 54 112/138 36-54 1:00:56.2 1:02:31.6 0:01:35.4 19:39/M

233 Melody Meakins Cargo 432 42 113/138 36-54 1:00:56.6 1:04:26.8 0:03:30.1 19:39/M

234 Kelly Berlanga Lulabell 330 54 114/138 36-54 1:00:59.0 1:02:31.8 0:01:32.8 19:40/M

235 JoAnne Ditolla Harley 405 52 115/138 36-54 1:01:02.9 1:03:10.1 0:02:07.2 19:41/M

236 Carly Kellogg Bentley 401 42 116/138 36-54 1:01:03.2 1:03:07.9 0:02:04.7 19:42/M

237 Glenn Sandt Luna 512 29 68/84 20-35 1:01:05.9 1:02:26.1 0:01:20.2 19:42/M

238 Rachel Sandt Dakota 513 27 69/84 20-35 1:01:07.7 1:02:28.9 0:01:21.2 19:43/M

239 Jenell Berhorst Lily 324 11 12/13 9-12 1:01:14.9 1:02:46.1 0:01:31.1 19:45/M

240 Cathy Goddard Fergus 310 50 117/138 36-54 1:01:26.9 1:03:04.2 0:01:37.3 19:49/M

241 Mallory Goddard Beau 311 19 12/14 13-19 1:01:27.7 1:03:06.8 0:01:39.1 19:49/M

242 Janice Shabro Buddy 515 74 30/45 55-99 1:01:32.9 1:03:17.5 0:01:44.5 19:51/M

243 Hal Howell Buddy 516 80 31/45 55-99 1:01:38.9 1:03:23.8 0:01:44.9 19:53/M

244 Leslie Elkins Max 356 52 118/138 36-54 1:01:46.6 1:02:33.8 0:00:47.2 19:55/M

245 Melissa Roesch 414 46 119/138 36-54 1:02:34.2 1:02:42.6 0:00:08.3 20:11/M

246 Gail Forsberg Kobe 433 68 32/45 55-99 1:02:35.2 1:02:44.4 0:00:09.2 20:11/M

247 Karey Roll Reese 419 58 33/45 55-99 1:02:36.6 1:04:13.4 0:01:36.8 20:12/M

248 Clark May Reese 418 65 34/45 55-99 1:02:39.1 1:04:13.4 0:01:34.2 20:13/M

249 Caitlynn Johnson Rock It 325 25 70/84 20-35 1:03:11.8 1:06:30.4 0:03:18.6 20:23/M

250 Carol Levin Sasha 576 58 35/45 55-99 1:03:30.5 1:06:31.6 0:03:01.1 20:29/M

251 Tyce Picha Lily 507 21 71/84 20-35 1:03:32.7 1:08:16.6 0:04:43.9 20:30/M

252 Kelly Self 505 21 72/84 20-35 1:03:35.1 1:08:20.5 0:04:45.4 20:31/M

253 Steven Thor 503 25 73/84 20-35 1:03:39.8 1:08:14.2 0:04:34.3 20:32/M

254 Amy Thor Max 502 24 74/84 20-35 1:03:40.7 1:08:14.9 0:04:34.1 20:32/M

255 Anita Self 504 53 120/138 36-54 1:03:44.5 1:08:19.4 0:04:34.9 20:34/M

256 Lyn Self 506 57 36/45 55-99 1:03:44.5 1:08:19.5 0:04:34.9 20:34/M

257 Wendi Mathison Tink 302 34 75/84 20-35 1:04:15.5 1:10:06.9 0:05:51.4 20:44/M
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258 Jordan Mathison Belle 301 14 13/14 13-19 1:04:18.5 1:10:09.4 0:05:50.8 20:45/M

259 Aubrey Wiley Daisey 581 47 121/138 36-54 1:04:21.4 1:10:12.7 0:05:51.3 20:45/M

260 Marci Lewis Reese and Kooper 463 44 122/138 36-54 1:05:23.2 1:07:43.7 0:02:20.4 21:05/M

261 Keara White Reese 474 16 14/14 13-19 1:05:26.2 1:07:45.6 0:02:19.4 21:06/M

262 Eric Elkins Alice 357 51 123/138 36-54 1:05:29.9 1:06:16.6 0:00:46.6 21:07/M

263 Sharon Buchanan Marley 308 56 37/45 55-99 1:05:30.9 1:12:42.3 0:07:11.4 21:08/M

264 Amie Parmer Trigger 309 33 76/84 20-35 1:05:31.3 1:12:42.7 0:07:11.4 21:08/M

265 Cherine White Jenna Jane 468 54 124/138 36-54 1:05:37.7 1:07:46.6 0:02:08.9 21:10/M

266 Stephen Hewitt Clara 461 54 125/138 36-54 1:05:49.6 1:08:02.5 0:02:12.9 21:14/M

267 Kelly Hewitt Mabel 462 54 126/138 36-54 1:05:51.7 1:08:02.6 0:02:10.9 21:15/M

268 William Harris Chico 441 52 127/138 36-54 1:05:56.8 1:08:07.1 0:02:10.3 21:16/M

269 Kathleen Lynch Cooper 285 34 77/84 20-35 1:06:03.3 1:08:44.1 0:02:40.8 21:18/M

270 Traci Weber Kaya 314 34 78/84 20-35 1:06:06.1 1:08:43.7 0:02:37.5 21:19/M

271 Patrick Levens Rosie 377 27 79/84 20-35 1:06:20.7 1:09:56.4 0:03:35.7 21:24/M

272 Donald Merritt Koby 361 66 38/45 55-99 1:06:21.9 1:09:18.2 0:02:56.2 21:24/M

273 Grant Levens Orca 500 58 39/45 55-99 1:06:22.0 1:09:57.6 0:03:35.6 21:25/M

274 Vicki Levens 501 57 40/45 55-99 1:06:23.6 1:09:59.5 0:03:35.8 21:25/M

275 Andrea Hoover Bijou 318 45 128/138 36-54 1:07:01.9 1:07:20.8 0:00:18.8 21:37/M

276 Rowena Litlle Milo and Chloe 498 53 129/138 36-54 1:07:08.7 1:11:28.4 0:04:19.7 21:39/M

277 Luz Tanedo Mimi 499 43 130/138 36-54 1:07:12.2 1:11:32.7 0:04:20.4 21:41/M

278 Jean Baker Mollie and Stella 445 70 41/45 55-99 1:07:27.1 1:08:33.4 0:01:06.3 21:45/M

279 Dustin Kingman Mollie 557 39 131/138 36-54 1:07:30.1 1:08:34.0 0:01:03.8 21:46/M

280 Michael Hamel 480 37 132/138 36-54 1:07:34.7 1:11:45.9 0:04:11.2 21:48/M

281 Diana Hamel Gringo 479 33 80/84 20-35 1:07:39.2 1:11:46.7 0:04:07.4 21:49/M

282 Brandi Bielefeld Geppeddo 317 40 133/138 36-54 1:08:02.8 1:08:20.7 0:00:17.8 21:57/M

283 Satori Lowe Buster 380 8 2/5 1- 8 1:08:03.6 1:10:47.3 0:02:43.7 21:57/M

284 Melissa Lowe Dutch 381 35 81/84 20-35 1:08:08.3 1:10:51.8 0:02:43.4 21:59/M

285 Jenn Marto Gabby 577 50 134/138 36-54 1:08:25.0 1:09:05.4 0:00:40.4 22:04/M

286 Nicole Roberts Gabby 578 70 42/45 55-99 1:08:25.4 1:09:06.2 0:00:40.7 22:04/M

287 Keith McNeal 348 31 82/84 20-35 1:09:17.9 1:11:35.9 0:02:17.9 22:21/M

288 Kerrie McNeal Moose 347 35 83/84 20-35 1:09:21.5 1:11:35.9 0:02:14.4 22:22/M

289 Kaiden Hughes Luke 536 11 13/13 9-12 1:15:06.0 1:17:54.4 0:02:48.4 24:14/M

290 Carson Hughes Chance 539 6 3/5 1- 8 1:15:06.9 1:17:52.7 0:02:45.7 24:14/M

291 Tara Hughes Cody 537 34 84/84 20-35 1:15:08.2 1:17:55.1 0:02:46.9 24:14/M

292 Bob Hughes 538 44 135/138 36-54 1:15:09.0 1:17:50.2 0:02:41.1 24:15/M

293 Sam Whitehurst 546 4 4/5 1- 8 1:15:43.5 1:19:46.9 0:04:03.4 24:25/M

294 Jacob Whitehurst Buster 526 42 136/138 36-54 1:15:48.3 1:19:51.2 0:04:02.8 24:27/M

295 Eli Whitehurst Buster 545 6 5/5 1- 8 1:16:08.3 1:20:15.2 0:04:06.8 24:34/M

296 Leilani Whitehurst 527 36 137/138 36-54 1:16:08.4 1:20:11.6 0:04:03.2 24:34/M

297 Cristine Whitehurst Stormie 523 62 43/45 55-99 1:16:10.3 1:20:15.8 0:04:05.4 24:34/M

298 Mark Tidball Saylor 524 68 44/45 55-99 1:16:17.0 1:20:23.4 0:04:06.4 24:36/M

299 Terri Thompson Stoker 446 57 45/45 55-99 1:45:20.7 1:48:35.8 0:03:15.1 33:59/M

300 Dawn Hoskinson 444 38 138/138 36-54 1:45:23.0 1:48:38.1 0:03:15.1 34:00/M

301 Dawn Hoskinson 444 38 139/139 36-54 1:45:23.0 1:48:38.1 0:03:15.1 34:00/M
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Place Name Dog's Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Unknown Partic. 303 303 124 0:47:12.5 0:50:00.9 15:14/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Addison Olander Bug 293 8 164 0:53:54.4 0:58:40.4 17:23/M

2 Satori Lowe Buster 380 8 283 1:08:03.6 1:10:47.3 21:57/M

3 Carson Hughes Chance 539 6 290 1:15:06.9 1:17:52.7 24:14/M

4 Sam Whitehurst 546 4 293 1:15:43.5 1:19:46.9 24:25/M

5 Eli Whitehurst Buster 545 6 295 1:16:08.3 1:20:15.2 24:34/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Ethan Thomas 485 12 9 0:25:52.8 0:27:23.5 8:21/M

2 Colton Lockhart Elly 533 10 16 0:27:09.5 0:27:11.4 8:45/M

3 Trevor Busch Mater 561 9 27 0:29:08.3 0:29:25.5 9:24/M

4 Jonathan Montgomery 422 9 57 0:33:05.4 0:34:01.5 10:40/M

5 Shazel Porter 491 11 67 0:35:21.3 0:35:31.7 11:24/M

6 Emma Knowles Cami 333 9 76 0:36:47.9 0:37:02.6 11:52/M

7 Shane Werner 307 9 155 0:52:55.0 0:53:54.2 17:04/M

8 Jonathan Connors 399 10 205 0:58:22.6 0:58:44.3 18:50/M

9 Aiden Donnelly Snow White 384 10 214 0:59:35.7 0:59:49.7 19:13/M

10 Kyla Reese 487 9 219 0:59:49.3 1:02:46.1 19:18/M

11 Elizabeth Everly Chewy 489 11 220 0:59:50.5 1:02:44.9 19:18/M

12 Jenell Berhorst Lily 324 11 239 1:01:14.9 1:02:46.1 19:45/M

13 Kaiden Hughes Luke 536 11 289 1:15:06.0 1:17:54.4 24:14/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Ty Hammerstrom Scrappy 382 16 2 0:20:21.9 0:20:23.6 6:34/M

2 Francis Morrow Sargent 453 14 21 0:27:55.3 0:29:42.2 9:00/M

3 Kiana Harris Kono 430 14 22 0:27:55.4 0:29:42.1 9:00/M

4 Tyler Cushing 372 14 72 0:35:59.1 0:36:41.8 11:36/M

5 Holli McKenzie Padma 565 16 86 0:38:42.0 0:40:48.9 12:29/M

6 Karissa Gaffney 374 18 106 0:42:43.5 0:43:08.5 13:47/M

7 Olivia Thomas Max 482 13 122 0:46:41.6 0:48:13.3 15:04/M

8 Kylee Doherty Jasper 454 15 133 0:49:26.0 0:51:44.1 15:57/M

9 Taylor Graham Cash 520 19 142 0:51:08.7 0:54:47.2 16:30/M

10 Mimi Willetts 548 15 160 0:53:20.4 0:53:25.3 17:12/M

11 Moirah Donnelly Rimme 383 13 213 0:59:35.5 0:59:48.4 19:13/M

12 Mallory Goddard Beau 311 19 241 1:01:27.7 1:03:06.8 19:49/M

13 Jordan Mathison Belle 301 14 258 1:04:18.5 1:10:09.4 20:45/M

14 Keara White Reese 474 16 261 1:05:26.2 1:07:45.6 21:06/M

Child 8 & under

Teen 13 to 19

*Overall place within gender.

Auburn Dog Trot 2015

5K Age Group Finish List
Saturday, May 16, 2015

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

If you have a question regarding timing, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com

Age Unknown

Tween 9 to 12
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Place Name Dog's Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Kyle Christensen Sasha 521 22 4 0:23:28.3 0:23:33.8 7:34/M

2 Sonia Hernandez Jimmy and Milo 334 26 5 0:23:45.1 0:23:47.3 7:40/M

3 Shannon Thomas Boom 269 29 7 0:24:51.0 0:25:00.6 8:01/M

4 Sergey Soubotchev Stanley 364 34 10 0:25:53.1 0:26:11.5 8:21/M

5 Dan Wendt Lola 370 32 13 0:26:21.1 0:26:31.6 8:30/M

6 Andrew Jerde Koda 365 26 14 0:26:23.5 0:26:30.8 8:31/M

7 Travis Bjork Keller 579 22 20 0:27:39.6 0:27:51.7 8:55/M

8 Crystal Shelton Rudy 605 27 26 0:28:23.7 0:31:46.6 9:09/M

9 Rachel Fletcher Wyatt 574 20 29 0:29:16.7 0:29:32.1 9:26/M

10 Kyle Buchanan Buhner 553 25 33 0:29:59.7 0:31:15.4 9:40/M

11 Tim Hitch Johnny Cash 340 34 39 0:30:49.6 0:31:22.1 9:56/M

12 Bryan Nelson 394 29 41 0:30:55.4 0:32:07.6 9:58/M

13 Brian Sher Teddy 413 24 43 0:31:10.7 0:31:17.2 10:03/M

14 Christina Sher Theodore 291 26 44 0:31:11.0 0:31:17.1 10:04/M

15 Valerie Hitch 341 32 45 0:31:14.7 0:31:44.4 10:05/M

16 Jaime Gonzalez Petra 464 32 47 0:31:25.4 0:31:51.1 10:08/M

17 Sarah Spencer 406 32 55 0:33:02.0 0:33:50.4 10:39/M

18 Holly Jose Jax 326 26 60 0:33:33.2 0:33:44.1 10:49/M

19 Alex Thomas Jake 367 27 63 0:33:37.2 0:33:50.9 10:51/M

20 Jared Kissling Jake 366 30 64 0:33:37.4 0:33:50.5 10:51/M

21 Matt Conley Hannah 562 34 65 0:33:52.3 0:34:16.7 10:55/M

22 Melanie Oliver Dallas 408 35 74 0:36:44.2 0:38:04.9 11:51/M

23 Rachel Barckley Jackson 400 28 75 0:36:44.3 0:37:12.9 11:51/M

24 Carissa Baza Zeus 496 29 82 0:37:25.8 0:40:00.8 12:04/M

25 Shanae Holder Paisley Jane 456 27 84 0:38:08.8 0:42:16.9 12:18/M

26 Alexis Holder Titan 455 24 85 0:38:09.7 0:42:17.1 12:18/M

27 Fehcia McKenzie Leia 566 20 87 0:38:42.6 0:40:50.1 12:29/M

28 Christian Nicholson 321 35 88 0:38:48.0 0:41:55.2 12:31/M

29 Mariko Rusness Vinny 540 32 90 0:39:03.6 0:39:52.8 12:36/M

30 Antoinette Derting Savannah 393 34 92 0:39:17.9 0:40:55.4 12:40/M

31 Reyel Truesdail Tyke 320 30 99 0:41:47.5 0:44:26.9 13:29/M

32 Aaron Arnold 322 29 100 0:41:56.8 0:44:35.8 13:32/M

33 Kaylen Hankemeier Wilson 352 27 103 0:42:06.8 0:42:27.5 13:35/M

34 Alaina Wendt Stella 369 30 109 0:44:24.9 0:46:23.8 14:19/M

35 Katie Chalmers Kenzie 315 31 112 0:44:33.9 0:45:18.1 14:22/M

36 Ashley Shultz Willie 522 29 114 0:44:53.0 0:48:20.9 14:29/M

37 Savannah Kimball Lincoln 582 26 116 0:45:03.4 0:48:15.9 14:32/M

38 Blake Kimball Autumn 583 26 117 0:45:05.5 0:48:15.7 14:33/M

39 Ashley McNeil Willie 602 28 119 0:45:08.5 0:48:38.1 14:34/M

40 Shannon Gonzalez 465 29 120 0:46:19.5 0:46:45.1 14:56/M

41 KC Johnston Foster 281 32 126 0:47:44.8 0:51:41.9 15:24/M

42 Megan Laginess Havok 282 31 127 0:47:45.8 0:51:42.3 15:24/M

43 Julia Cain Maximus 440 27 129 0:48:33.2 0:50:15.4 15:40/M

44 Ashly Dale 392 24 134 0:49:36.9 0:51:53.9 16:00/M

45 David Gregg Baxter 298 31 135 0:49:46.6 0:51:48.4 16:03/M

46 Michele Gregg Baxter 297 28 136 0:49:48.7 0:51:50.4 16:04/M

47 Kyle Wacklin Na 572 24 139 0:51:04.7 0:51:16.6 16:28/M

48 Kalie Lightner Wilson 412 22 145 0:51:16.9 0:51:49.1 16:32/M

49 Alison Crusen Harley and Sami 481 31 158 0:53:12.9 0:53:58.4 17:10/M

50 Margaret Talbot Winky 573 30 159 0:53:19.6 0:56:46.3 17:12/M

51 Clayton Olander Brody 294 33 162 0:53:38.4 0:58:40.4 17:18/M

Adult I 20 to 35
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Place Name Dog's Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

52 Dani Medrano Micky 584 27 163 0:53:47.6 1:01:26.6 17:21/M

53 Holly Ackerman Sara 295 25 166 0:53:55.2 0:58:40.6 17:24/M

54 Peter Tempest Odie 254 34 173 0:54:50.9 0:58:13.6 17:41/M

55 Erin Wilson Shamus 255 35 174 0:54:51.0 0:58:10.9 17:42/M

56 Ashley Arrant Axel Foley 530 23 187 0:56:31.3 0:59:00.2 18:14/M

57 Kelly Bernard 473 26 188 0:56:34.9 0:59:08.1 18:15/M

58 Thomas Andrews McQueen 531 30 189 0:56:35.4 0:59:00.2 18:15/M

59 Jackie Adelman Akira 472 30 190 0:56:35.9 0:59:09.5 18:15/M

60 Heather Crosbie Jaxx 429 25 192 0:56:52.7 0:58:25.4 18:21/M

61 Jill Escalera Mr. Darcey 428 26 193 0:56:56.1 0:58:26.4 18:22/M

62 Mathew Vaa Aurora 518 25 196 0:57:06.9 0:58:00.1 18:25/M

63 Shelby Miller Olive 541 33 206 0:58:28.4 1:00:54.9 18:52/M

64 Danielle Vaughn Jack 510 26 210 0:58:49.9 1:02:04.2 18:58/M

65 Julie McCoy Buster & Carhart 253 33 225 1:00:36.0 1:03:29.9 19:33/M

66 Rebecca Piper Tank and Radar 362 32 230 1:00:45.7 1:03:41.1 19:36/M

67 Korey Merrill Lucy 552 25 231 1:00:51.7 1:03:41.3 19:38/M

68 Glenn Sandt Luna 512 29 237 1:01:05.9 1:02:26.1 19:42/M

69 Rachel Sandt Dakota 513 27 238 1:01:07.7 1:02:28.9 19:43/M

70 Caitlynn Johnson Rock It 325 25 249 1:03:11.8 1:06:30.4 20:23/M

71 Tyce Picha Lily 507 21 251 1:03:32.7 1:08:16.6 20:30/M

72 Kelly Self 505 21 252 1:03:35.1 1:08:20.5 20:31/M

73 Steven Thor 503 25 253 1:03:39.8 1:08:14.2 20:32/M

74 Amy Thor Max 502 24 254 1:03:40.7 1:08:14.9 20:32/M

75 Wendi Mathison Tink 302 34 257 1:04:15.5 1:10:06.9 20:44/M

76 Amie Parmer Trigger 309 33 264 1:05:31.3 1:12:42.7 21:08/M

77 Kathleen Lynch Cooper 285 34 269 1:06:03.3 1:08:44.1 21:18/M

78 Traci Weber Kaya 314 34 270 1:06:06.1 1:08:43.7 21:19/M

79 Patrick Levens Rosie 377 27 271 1:06:20.7 1:09:56.4 21:24/M

80 Diana Hamel Gringo 479 33 281 1:07:39.2 1:11:46.7 21:49/M

81 Melissa Lowe Dutch 381 35 284 1:08:08.3 1:10:51.8 21:59/M

82 Keith McNeal 348 31 287 1:09:17.9 1:11:35.9 22:21/M

83 Kerrie McNeal Moose 347 35 288 1:09:21.5 1:11:35.9 22:22/M

84 Tara Hughes Cody 537 34 291 1:15:08.2 1:17:55.1 24:14/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Deborah Fletcher Zoe 580 45 1 0:19:22.9 0:19:36.7 6:15/M

2 Lissa Eastvold-Walton 449 36 3 0:23:24.2 0:24:41.8 7:33/M

3 Timothy Walton Sadie 448 38 6 0:23:48.9 0:25:06.9 7:41/M

4 Bonnie Conley Bentley 267 46 8 0:25:33.9 0:25:40.1 8:15/M

5 Charlie Thomas 483 47 11 0:26:01.2 0:27:32.6 8:24/M

6 Jill Ogden Julep 601 41 12 0:26:15.9 0:29:28.6 8:28/M

7 Sally Lockhart Ellie 424 41 17 0:27:12.1 0:27:14.3 8:46/M

8 Kim Cordas Wilbur 459 38 18 0:27:15.3 0:27:19.8 8:47/M

9 Juan Alvarez Sallee 409 40 19 0:27:38.9 0:30:31.6 8:55/M

10 Kristin Evans Titus 603 50 24 0:28:07.0 0:28:16.5 9:04/M

11 John Baumgaertner 379 42 25 0:28:11.7 0:28:35.4 9:05/M

12 Cassie Busch Mater 550 38 28 0:29:14.6 0:29:33.1 9:26/M

13 Monika Larson Ridley 286 38 31 0:29:24.4 0:30:15.9 9:29/M

14 Lori Powers Tucker 336 54 32 0:29:46.7 0:29:49.9 9:36/M

15 Dan Connors Izzy 397 40 34 0:30:04.5 0:30:25.2 9:42/M

16 Charlene Drab Bindee 604 42 36 0:30:20.6 0:30:29.4 9:47/M

17 Zach Lambert Anali 438 36 38 0:30:47.4 0:32:02.5 9:56/M

18 Laura Morrow Murphy 452 46 40 0:30:55.2 0:32:43.1 9:58/M

Adult II 36 to 54
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Place Name Dog's Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

19 Mick Dragash Charlotte 460 45 42 0:31:08.8 0:31:14.1 10:03/M

20 Shawna Dazey Bella 346 38 46 0:31:18.6 0:31:48.9 10:06/M

21 Alfred Calhoun Lucky 271 49 48 0:31:36.2 0:32:07.1 10:12/M

22 Jenny Fair Nala 436 38 50 0:32:34.4 0:33:17.6 10:30/M

23 Steven Fair 437 37 51 0:32:34.6 0:33:17.5 10:30/M

24 Juana Stancil Gordo 490 37 53 0:32:55.0 0:33:02.4 10:37/M

25 Anne Tschider Augi/Moose 560 54 54 0:32:59.0 0:33:33.6 10:38/M

26 Jennifer Montgomery Yukio 421 37 56 0:33:04.6 0:34:01.8 10:40/M

27 Jeff Clouser Sisko 258 38 58 0:33:11.2 0:34:02.6 10:42/M

28 Amy Delaney Samson 469 38 59 0:33:19.8 0:33:30.7 10:45/M

29 Jennifer Clouser Sisko 257 44 61 0:33:36.4 0:34:28.6 10:50/M

30 Kelli Clawson Buddy 411 47 62 0:33:36.9 0:34:09.1 10:50/M

31 Regina Hauptmann Mac 275 47 69 0:35:36.1 0:36:45.3 11:29/M

32 Dori Ost KC 292 47 71 0:35:56.6 0:38:04.3 11:35/M

33 Linda Shewey Max 556 54 73 0:36:09.7 0:36:26.4 11:40/M

34 Mark Thompson Cuda 332 54 77 0:36:49.0 0:37:02.6 11:53/M

35 Ward Honbo Felicity 457 48 78 0:37:09.7 0:37:46.1 11:59/M

36 Robin Honbo 458 47 79 0:37:09.8 0:37:45.8 11:59/M

37 Marletta Morris Rheana 495 51 80 0:37:25.1 0:40:00.5 12:04/M

38 Marc Nagel Blu 264 47 81 0:37:25.4 0:39:57.3 12:04/M

39 Kyphanie Opdahl Heidi 417 39 83 0:38:06.9 0:38:40.8 12:17/M

40 Heather Lambert JoJo 439 38 89 0:38:51.2 0:40:54.6 12:32/M

41 Alan Metzler Salty 543 54 91 0:39:17.2 0:45:03.4 12:40/M

42 Scott Johnson 476 54 93 0:40:26.4 0:47:29.6 13:03/M

43 Pauline Johnson Chloe 475 49 94 0:40:26.9 0:47:29.6 13:03/M

44 Liz Willetts Wilma 547 51 95 0:40:31.6 0:40:36.1 13:04/M

45 Jami Hansen Eli 323 38 96 0:40:49.8 0:45:06.5 13:10/M

46 Steven Gaffney 375 41 97 0:41:13.5 0:41:39.4 13:18/M

47 Linda Hankemeier Bandit 353 50 98 0:41:47.2 0:42:09.4 13:29/M

48 Laurie Campobasso Teaka & Princess 265 43 104 0:42:28.8 0:42:40.7 13:42/M

49 Heidi Gaffney Happie 373 38 105 0:42:41.4 0:43:07.9 13:46/M

50 Amanda Tulloch Mitch 113 51 107 0:43:16.7 0:43:20.6 13:57/M

51 Mary Baumgaertner 378 44 110 0:44:27.1 0:44:50.7 14:20/M

52 Jennifer Meyer Sweet Pea 450 42 111 0:44:27.7 0:44:50.1 14:20/M

53 Noelle Van Etten Zoey 427 50 113 0:44:35.1 0:45:10.3 14:23/M

54 Kara Barnett Ringo 300 36 115 0:45:02.7 0:45:06.3 14:32/M

55 Bonnie Edwards Ringo 304 52 118 0:45:06.3 0:45:11.1 14:33/M

56 Cher Thomas 484 45 121 0:46:41.5 0:48:14.1 15:04/M

57 Conni McKenzie 567 46 123 0:46:56.2 0:49:03.8 15:08/M

58 Carol Conklin Dottie 266 54 125 0:47:13.7 0:48:44.1 15:14/M

59 Janee McQuiston Mr. Noodles 423 37 128 0:48:02.7 0:50:55.6 15:30/M

60 Steve Doherty Lilly 467 45 131 0:49:24.2 0:51:45.4 15:56/M

61 Lori Dale Tucker 391 50 132 0:49:24.7 0:51:51.1 15:56/M

62 Amber Carte Angel 273 38 137 0:49:58.3 0:51:22.8 16:07/M

63 Kari Graham Grizz 519 46 140 0:51:05.4 0:54:43.3 16:29/M

64 Jason Lacey 571 43 141 0:51:08.2 0:51:20.1 16:30/M

65 Jill Mcdougall Angel 470 43 143 0:51:10.1 0:54:47.8 16:30/M

66 Kris Beutz Sara 259 53 146 0:51:22.7 0:54:20.6 16:34/M

67 Lorraine Werner Vinny 305 48 147 0:51:27.8 0:52:28.6 16:36/M

68 Johnny Abbott 494 45 148 0:51:35.0 0:55:22.1 16:38/M

69 Tracy Abbott Dasy May 493 52 149 0:51:42.7 0:55:26.2 16:41/M

70 Angela Southworth Dempsey 328 37 150 0:52:11.2 0:53:33.9 16:50/M

71 Jessica Oliver DJ 329 37 151 0:52:11.3 0:53:34.7 16:50/M

72 Amanda Kolb Sayuri 569 38 152 0:52:40.2 0:52:41.4 16:59/M

73 Javier Ccancce Sayuri 568 36 153 0:52:40.5 0:52:41.9 16:59/M
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Place Name Dog's Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

74 Julia McAfee Minah Marie 268 48 156 0:53:02.9 0:53:57.6 17:06/M

75 Marie Hammer Twila and Franklin 338 49 161 0:53:37.4 0:53:37.4 17:18/M

76 Le Roy Chalk Jr Herqueelees 447 47 165 0:53:54.8 0:54:13.6 17:23/M

77 Jill Wallace Oliver 262 39 168 0:54:18.5 0:54:45.6 17:31/M

78 David Wallace Oliver 261 40 171 0:54:48.9 0:55:18.3 17:41/M

79 Lisa Hillard Gracie 251 47 172 0:54:50.7 0:58:11.4 17:41/M

80 Jodie Lightfoot Zena 559 52 176 0:55:06.9 0:56:56.4 17:46/M

81 Jane Range Henry 290 46 177 0:55:12.2 0:56:56.6 17:48/M

82 Donna Eken Barkley 535 46 178 0:55:13.1 1:00:40.9 17:49/M

83 Allen Range Sprout 289 52 179 0:55:13.3 0:56:57.4 17:49/M

84 Lynnette Gardner Bella and Gracie 354 50 182 0:56:03.0 0:57:18.4 18:05/M

85 Margaret Brown Mitzi 355 50 183 0:56:03.9 0:57:21.6 18:05/M

86 Michelle Swofford 435 42 184 0:56:12.4 0:57:22.6 18:08/M

87 Brett Swofford Charlie 434 44 185 0:56:14.0 0:57:22.8 18:08/M

88 Sue Wirsch Oliver 256 52 186 0:56:23.0 0:57:19.9 18:11/M

89 Carrie Adelman Cyrus 471 38 191 0:56:36.5 0:59:09.7 18:15/M

90 Tina Barker Jacob 287 44 194 0:57:05.3 1:00:39.2 18:25/M

91 Dani Sletten Toosday 288 41 195 0:57:06.0 1:00:38.8 18:25/M

92 Roxanne Vaa Phoebe 517 51 197 0:57:10.5 0:57:59.4 18:26/M

93 Nancy Morelli Karman 404 46 198 0:57:29.3 1:00:52.6 18:33/M

94 Tami Kendall Stella 508 48 199 0:57:34.2 1:00:51.9 18:34/M

95 Gwen Flora Potter 564 44 200 0:57:55.8 0:59:55.7 18:41/M

96 Susie Lutz Lolo 396 36 202 0:58:16.3 1:02:57.4 18:48/M

97 Shelly Connors Tiny Tito 398 40 203 0:58:16.7 0:58:38.9 18:48/M

98 Ryan Lutz Dragon 395 38 204 0:58:18.5 1:02:57.9 18:48/M

99 Angela Cash 600 49 207 0:58:30.6 1:00:56.3 18:52/M

100 Danielle Wright Sammy 124 53 208 0:58:32.6 1:00:57.5 18:53/M

101 Jacquie Vaughn Foster 511 50 209 0:58:49.5 1:02:03.1 18:58/M

102 Tina Row Remi 534 46 215 0:59:45.8 1:01:10.1 19:16/M

103 Janel Britten Violet 549 41 216 0:59:47.1 1:01:09.3 19:17/M

104 Brian Isaman Biff 339 37 217 0:59:47.2 1:01:10.9 19:17/M

105 Debbie McPherson Jazzy 299 48 218 0:59:48.0 1:01:09.7 19:17/M

106 Dawn Hudak Zoey 488 43 221 0:59:50.5 1:02:45.5 19:18/M

107 Brigette Keller Diesel 486 46 222 0:59:50.7 1:02:46.1 19:18/M

108 Andra Mackay Murphy 466 44 224 1:00:01.4 1:04:17.9 19:22/M

109 Sandi Tanco Ringo 260 46 226 1:00:37.6 1:04:26.6 19:33/M

110 Catie Holstein Lucy 551 42 227 1:00:42.9 1:03:31.7 19:35/M

111 John Hall Leo 387 50 228 1:00:43.7 1:02:08.2 19:35/M

112 Kelly Berlansa Lola 570 54 232 1:00:56.2 1:02:31.6 19:39/M

113 Melody Meakins Cargo 432 42 233 1:00:56.6 1:04:26.8 19:39/M

114 Kelly Berlanga Lulabell 330 54 234 1:00:59.0 1:02:31.8 19:40/M

115 JoAnne Ditolla Harley 405 52 235 1:01:02.9 1:03:10.1 19:41/M

116 Carly Kellogg Bentley 401 42 236 1:01:03.2 1:03:07.9 19:42/M

117 Cathy Goddard Fergus 310 50 240 1:01:26.9 1:03:04.2 19:49/M

118 Leslie Elkins Max 356 52 244 1:01:46.6 1:02:33.8 19:55/M

119 Melissa Roesch 414 46 245 1:02:34.2 1:02:42.6 20:11/M

120 Anita Self 504 53 255 1:03:44.5 1:08:19.4 20:34/M

121 Aubrey Wiley Daisey 581 47 259 1:04:21.4 1:10:12.7 20:45/M

122 Marci Lewis Reese and Kooper 463 44 260 1:05:23.2 1:07:43.7 21:05/M

123 Eric Elkins Alice 357 51 262 1:05:29.9 1:06:16.6 21:07/M

124 Cherine White Jenna Jane 468 54 265 1:05:37.7 1:07:46.6 21:10/M

125 Stephen Hewitt Clara 461 54 266 1:05:49.6 1:08:02.5 21:14/M

126 Kelly Hewitt Mabel 462 54 267 1:05:51.7 1:08:02.6 21:15/M

127 William Harris Chico 441 52 268 1:05:56.8 1:08:07.1 21:16/M

128 Andrea Hoover Bijou 318 45 275 1:07:01.9 1:07:20.8 21:37/M
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Place Name Dog's Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

129 Rowena Litlle Milo and Chloe 498 53 276 1:07:08.7 1:11:28.4 21:39/M

130 Luz Tanedo Mimi 499 43 277 1:07:12.2 1:11:32.7 21:41/M

131 Dustin Kingman Mollie 557 39 279 1:07:30.1 1:08:34.0 21:46/M

132 Michael Hamel 480 37 280 1:07:34.7 1:11:45.9 21:48/M

133 Brandi Bielefeld Geppeddo 317 40 282 1:08:02.8 1:08:20.7 21:57/M

134 Jenn Marto Gabby 577 50 285 1:08:25.0 1:09:05.4 22:04/M

135 Bob Hughes 538 44 292 1:15:09.0 1:17:50.2 24:15/M

136 Jacob Whitehurst Buster 526 42 294 1:15:48.3 1:19:51.2 24:27/M

137 Leilani Whitehurst 527 36 296 1:16:08.4 1:20:11.6 24:34/M

138 Dawn Hoskinson 444 38 300 1:45:23.0 1:48:38.1 34:00/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Stan Powers Tucker 335 57 15 0:27:01.9 0:27:04.6 8:43/M

2 Joyce Astell Sadie 274 59 23 0:28:05.0 0:28:44.9 9:04/M

3 Greg Larson Nash 337 68 30 0:29:23.9 0:30:15.1 9:29/M

4 Helen Myrick Sheeva 451 63 35 0:30:20.2 0:30:36.8 9:47/M

5 Randy Goodson Amos 272 60 37 0:30:21.4 0:33:21.4 9:47/M

6 Ami Raynor Kilty 327 55 49 0:32:08.9 0:32:20.6 10:22/M

7 Andrea Teal Cayman 386 59 52 0:32:51.5 0:32:59.1 10:36/M

8 Susan Villyard Jack 371 72 66 0:34:49.2 0:36:28.4 11:14/M

9 John Pinsker Scooter 276 66 68 0:35:31.5 0:36:44.4 11:27/M

10 Sandi Lindbloom Sadie 443 60 70 0:35:51.4 0:36:49.5 11:34/M

11 Philip Iranon Sadie 442 68 101 0:42:05.4 0:43:00.4 13:35/M

12 Kris Dansereau Max 514 61 102 0:42:06.8 0:42:27.5 13:35/M

13 Joann Kelley 407 60 108 0:43:55.0 0:44:42.9 14:10/M

14 Nancy Iserman Ruby 431 66 130 0:49:01.9 0:51:02.1 15:49/M

15 Gail Cambra Bree 270 59 138 0:50:14.7 0:51:40.1 16:12/M

16 Linda Christensen Humphrey 425 65 144 0:51:12.6 0:51:47.4 16:31/M

17 Rick Werner 306 55 154 0:52:53.4 0:53:54.9 17:04/M

18 Bev Stevens Harley and Sami 478 61 157 0:53:11.8 0:53:58.4 17:09/M

19 Scharon Medrano Eva 585 58 167 0:53:58.3 1:01:28.4 17:25/M

20 Dora Moore Abbey 388 58 169 0:54:35.2 0:56:16.4 17:36/M

21 Lydia Denning 389 58 170 0:54:35.6 0:56:16.2 17:36/M

22 Russell Lightfoot Zena 558 63 175 0:55:05.3 0:56:53.6 17:46/M

23 Kirsti Cyrus Kaydee, Izzy 312 58 180 0:55:26.0 0:56:37.6 17:53/M

24 Erik Cyrus Lymyn 313 58 181 0:55:28.5 0:56:36.9 17:54/M

25 Dave Myers Potter 563 64 201 0:57:56.9 0:59:55.4 18:41/M

26 Catherine Mayfield Mia 410 58 211 0:59:21.5 1:01:58.5 19:09/M

27 Cynthia Chabot Mia 420 57 212 0:59:22.6 1:01:58.5 19:09/M

28 Shelley McClellan Gracie May 492 56 223 0:59:59.5 1:04:18.4 19:21/M

29 Peri Zavala Minnie 390 55 229 1:00:44.3 1:02:08.7 19:35/M

30 Janice Shabro Buddy 515 74 242 1:01:32.9 1:03:17.5 19:51/M

31 Hal Howell Buddy 516 80 243 1:01:38.9 1:03:23.8 19:53/M

32 Gail Forsberg Kobe 433 68 246 1:02:35.2 1:02:44.4 20:11/M

33 Karey Roll Reese 419 58 247 1:02:36.6 1:04:13.4 20:12/M

34 Clark May Reese 418 65 248 1:02:39.1 1:04:13.4 20:13/M

35 Carol Levin Sasha 576 58 250 1:03:30.5 1:06:31.6 20:29/M

36 Lyn Self 506 57 256 1:03:44.5 1:08:19.5 20:34/M

37 Sharon Buchanan Marley 308 56 263 1:05:30.9 1:12:42.3 21:08/M

38 Donald Merritt Koby 361 66 272 1:06:21.9 1:09:18.2 21:24/M

39 Grant Levens Orca 500 58 273 1:06:22.0 1:09:57.6 21:25/M

40 Vicki Levens 501 57 274 1:06:23.6 1:09:59.5 21:25/M

41 Jean Baker Mollie and Stella 445 70 278 1:07:27.1 1:08:33.4 21:45/M

Senior 55 and over
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Place Name Dog's Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

42 Nicole Roberts Gabby 578 70 286 1:08:25.4 1:09:06.2 22:04/M

43 Cristine Whitehurst Stormie 523 62 297 1:16:10.3 1:20:15.8 24:34/M

44 Mark Tidball Saylor 524 68 298 1:16:17.0 1:20:23.4 24:36/M

45 Terri Thompson Stoker 446 57 299 1:45:20.7 1:48:35.8 33:59/M
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Place Name Dog's Name Bib No Age Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Jonathon Dunn Kobe 70 25 1/37 20-35 0:17:38.9 0:18:31.7 0:00:52.8 9:29/M

2 Rich Redman Hannah 84 50 1/39 36-54 0:17:41.0 0:17:47.3 0:00:06.3 9:30/M

3 Ryan Vondrak Blaze and Jackson Vondrak 529 42 2/39 36-54 0:18:16.6 0:18:53.4 0:00:36.8 9:49/M

4 Alfred Moreno 65 31 2/37 20-35 0:18:25.1 0:20:17.2 0:01:52.1 9:54/M

5 Teresa Mullins Finn 123 35 3/37 20-35 0:18:32.2 0:20:34.1 0:02:01.9 9:58/M

6 Prudence Morrow Gus 89 10 1/8 9-12 0:19:21.6 0:21:09.8 0:01:48.2 10:24/M

7 Cody Overgaard 101 10 2/8 9-12 0:19:49.2 0:20:05.8 0:00:16.6 10:39/M

8 Debbie Susong Kona 100 51 3/39 36-54 0:20:02.1 0:20:18.5 0:00:16.4 10:46/M

9 Jim Maras Millie 88 67 1/28 55-99 0:22:25.6 0:23:53.5 0:01:27.8 12:03/M

10 Adam Jones 86 37 4/39 36-54 0:22:56.6 0:25:21.2 0:02:24.5 12:20/M

11 Kellan Jones Pirate 85 9 3/8 9-12 0:22:57.0 0:25:21.6 0:02:24.5 12:20/M

12 Sarah Milat Harlee 128 23 4/37 20-35 0:23:01.2 0:23:09.8 0:00:08.5 12:22/M

13 Sarah Lynch 140 34 5/37 20-35 0:23:01.4 0:23:10.1 0:00:08.7 12:22/M

14 Marlene Voss Coach 61 58 2/28 55-99 0:23:04.1 0:23:31.9 0:00:27.7 12:24/M

15 Dennis Williams Tucker 72 63 3/28 55-99 0:25:16.9 0:28:21.6 0:03:04.7 13:35/M

16 David Persky Kai 121 35 6/37 20-35 0:25:58.3 0:28:49.1 0:02:50.8 13:58/M

17 Phoenix Persky Kai 135 11 4/8 9-12 0:25:58.5 0:28:49.1 0:02:50.6 13:58/M

18 Cheyenne Farrar Dexter 90 32 7/37 20-35 0:26:00.2 0:27:13.7 0:01:13.4 13:59/M

19 Hailey Farrar 91 6 1/8 1- 8 0:26:01.2 0:27:13.7 0:01:12.5 13:59/M

20 Cheyenne Ferrer Dexter 134 4 2/8 1- 8 0:26:04.8 0:27:15.4 0:01:10.6 14:01/M

21 Tamara McDaniel Ranger 120 54 5/39 36-54 0:26:30.7 0:26:34.9 0:00:04.2 14:15/M

22 Carrie Anderson Bernie 66 35 8/37 20-35 0:26:33.5 0:26:36.9 0:00:03.4 14:16/M

23 Kolson Otis 67 5 3/8 1- 8 0:26:34.4 0:26:37.3 0:00:02.9 14:17/M

24 Lisa Struble Jackson 127 46 6/39 36-54 0:26:35.9 0:28:04.9 0:01:28.9 14:18/M

25 Autumn Chociej Jackson 107 8 4/8 1- 8 0:27:07.0 0:27:11.7 0:00:04.7 14:35/M

26 Gabriella Myrick Alvarez 77 7 5/8 1- 8 0:27:38.7 0:30:31.6 0:02:52.9 14:51/M

27 Kareena Beckner Buddy 58 51 7/39 36-54 0:27:40.2 0:30:10.6 0:02:30.4 14:52/M

28 Mason Ford Dakota 131 6 6/8 1- 8 0:27:40.5 0:30:43.1 0:03:02.6 14:52/M

29 Natalie Conley Bule 114 13 1/2 13-19 0:28:01.7 0:28:29.7 0:00:27.9 15:04/M

30 Karen Snyder Dakota 130 51 8/39 36-54 0:28:13.4 0:31:14.8 0:03:01.3 15:10/M

31 Christiana Keeble Mazy 151 27 9/37 20-35 0:29:14.7 0:32:55.5 0:03:40.7 15:43/M

32 Conner Rhodes Johnny 133 14 2/2 13-19 0:29:20.4 0:29:44.6 0:00:24.2 15:46/M

33 Leslie Myrick Sallee 136 46 9/39 36-54 0:29:23.9 0:32:16.1 0:02:52.2 15:48/M

34 Meryl Cody Molly 144 60 4/28 55-99 0:29:31.7 0:29:55.6 0:00:23.9 15:52/M

35 Camie Getty Molly 142 35 10/37 20-35 0:29:32.9 0:29:55.6 0:00:22.7 15:53/M

36 Evan Getty Molly 143 6 7/8 1- 8 0:29:36.9 0:30:00.1 0:00:23.1 15:55/M

37 Stephen Kostresh Diesel 79 32 11/37 20-35 0:30:09.1 0:33:35.8 0:03:26.6 16:13/M

38 Carla Kostresh 80 31 12/37 20-35 0:30:09.5 0:33:36.2 0:03:26.6 16:13/M

39 Barbara Purnell Jessie 116 51 10/39 36-54 0:31:00.4 0:32:49.6 0:01:49.2 16:40/M

40 Heidi Bowen Kai 10 54 11/39 36-54 0:31:04.8 0:34:21.8 0:03:16.9 16:42/M

41 Robert Briggs Daisy 46 59 5/28 55-99 0:31:07.9 0:34:49.6 0:03:41.6 16:44/M

42 Amy Wyman Chloe 42 32 13/37 20-35 0:31:19.6 0:34:05.3 0:02:45.7 16:50/M

43 Amy Alexander Chloe 32 31 14/37 20-35 0:31:23.5 0:34:11.1 0:02:47.5 16:52/M

44 Alyssa Shewey Callie 56 29 15/37 20-35 0:31:43.1 0:32:42.7 0:00:59.6 17:03/M

45 Sara Goodson Linkin 12 57 6/28 55-99 0:31:45.4 0:33:31.9 0:01:46.4 17:04/M

46 Valerie Young Mina 117 57 7/28 55-99 0:31:46.5 0:33:28.1 0:01:41.6 17:05/M

47 Kim Keys Toby Zachary Keys 71 38 12/39 36-54 0:32:01.3 0:33:19.7 0:01:18.4 17:13/M

48 Kayla Pfingston Roger 41 30 16/37 20-35 0:32:01.9 0:36:27.6 0:04:25.6 17:13/M

Auburn Dog Trot 2015
3K Overall Finish List
Saturday, May 16, 2015

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

If you have a question regarding timing, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com
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Place Name Dog's Name Bib No Age Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

49 Julie Franklin Shay 16 52 13/39 36-54 0:32:02.1 0:32:41.9 0:00:39.7 17:13/M

50 Marcela Ozawa 81 30 17/37 20-35 0:32:02.3 0:33:54.3 0:01:51.9 17:13/M

51 Melissa Roques Mia 64 27 18/37 20-35 0:32:03.2 0:33:54.5 0:01:51.3 17:14/M

52 Brandon Salmonson Bella 118 10 5/8 9-12 0:32:10.2 0:34:15.8 0:02:05.6 17:18/M

53 Jim Franklin Sierra 15 52 14/39 36-54 0:32:11.8 0:32:46.1 0:00:34.3 17:18/M

54 Lesley Salmonson Charlie 119 33 19/37 20-35 0:32:13.1 0:34:17.6 0:02:04.5 17:19/M

55 Tracey Zeth Aubrie 7 51 15/39 36-54 0:32:48.9 0:34:56.7 0:02:07.8 17:38/M

56 Kate Tramontana 145 35 20/37 20-35 0:32:49.0 0:36:48.5 0:03:59.5 17:39/M

57 Jonathan Tramontana 146 35 21/37 20-35 0:32:50.4 0:36:49.1 0:03:58.7 17:39/M

58 Gloria Morris Stella 38 60 8/28 55-99 0:32:56.6 0:36:26.1 0:03:29.5 17:42/M

59 Ryan Fairchild Scout 3 30 22/37 20-35 0:33:27.5 0:33:42.9 0:00:15.4 17:59/M

60 Thuy Fairchild Scout 4 29 23/37 20-35 0:33:28.1 0:33:43.5 0:00:15.4 18:00/M

61 Kari-lynn Smith Kiley Riley 94 27 24/37 20-35 0:33:44.0 0:40:50.1 0:07:06.1 18:08/M

62 Debbie Standish Winston Harley 93 51 16/39 36-54 0:33:45.3 0:40:52.5 0:07:07.2 18:09/M

63 Renee Clark Max 108 46 17/39 36-54 0:34:02.4 0:37:44.6 0:03:42.2 18:18/M

64 AnnMarie Lambro Snoop 1 37 18/39 36-54 0:34:13.2 0:36:06.4 0:01:53.2 18:24/M

65 Melodie Shoemaker Eva 147 43 19/39 36-54 0:34:13.9 0:36:07.6 0:01:53.7 18:24/M

66 Kimberly Cushing 62 47 20/39 36-54 0:34:35.4 0:36:30.8 0:01:55.4 18:36/M

67 Kayla Cushing Bella 63 22 25/37 20-35 0:34:36.5 0:36:32.4 0:01:55.8 18:36/M

68 Avis Denman Bear 60 50 21/39 36-54 0:35:16.1 0:37:47.2 0:02:31.1 18:58/M

69 Carly Persky Kai 5 32 26/37 20-35 0:35:44.9 0:39:01.6 0:03:16.7 19:13/M

70 Michelle Caiola Mozart 68 46 22/39 36-54 0:35:49.4 0:36:33.9 0:00:44.4 19:15/M

71 Gabrielle Callan Sookie Ann Stackhouse Cal 39 45 23/39 36-54 0:35:54.5 0:36:35.5 0:00:40.9 19:18/M

72 Ann Eggers Chace 122 63 9/28 55-99 0:36:01.2 0:37:43.9 0:01:42.7 19:22/M

73 Pamela Woods Reno 59 47 24/39 36-54 0:36:24.4 0:39:35.1 0:03:10.7 19:34/M

74 Chris Gish Lily 22 53 25/39 36-54 0:36:34.0 0:39:08.5 0:02:34.4 19:40/M

75 Fred Gish Jake 23 59 10/28 55-99 0:36:34.7 0:39:08.6 0:02:33.9 19:40/M

76 Michelle Morrow Gus 36 26 27/37 20-35 0:36:42.5 0:38:23.1 0:01:40.6 19:44/M

77 Tom Peebles Reggie 126 53 26/39 36-54 0:37:16.2 0:43:18.1 0:06:01.8 20:02/M

78 Joellene Peebles Gizmo 125 49 27/39 36-54 0:37:17.0 0:43:16.4 0:05:59.4 20:03/M

79 Meagan Calhoun Lucky 47 22 28/37 20-35 0:37:17.9 0:37:49.1 0:00:31.2 20:03/M

80 Amy Calhoun 48 52 28/39 36-54 0:37:59.9 0:38:31.3 0:00:31.4 20:25/M

81 Rebecca Flick Zoe 102 28 29/37 20-35 0:38:01.4 0:39:14.8 0:01:13.3 20:26/M

82 Stephanie Whitford Kona 111 26 30/37 20-35 0:38:01.7 0:39:17.4 0:01:15.7 20:26/M

83 Stacey Marsh Gus 92 40 29/39 36-54 0:38:27.9 0:41:34.2 0:03:06.2 20:40/M

84 Anthony Kirks Layla 99 24 31/37 20-35 0:38:33.6 0:41:42.6 0:03:08.9 20:44/M

85 Angie Kirks Bolo 98 22 32/37 20-35 0:38:35.4 0:41:44.1 0:03:08.7 20:45/M

86 Mildred Ramirez Olivia 87 37 30/39 36-54 0:38:45.6 0:41:52.5 0:03:06.9 20:50/M

87 Rose Medley Steve 27 55 11/28 55-99 0:38:55.1 0:41:19.5 0:02:24.3 20:55/M

88 Dylan Muindi Jersey 18 11 6/8 9-12 0:38:56.1 0:41:18.2 0:02:22.1 20:56/M

89 Chris Partman Rudy 115 50 31/39 36-54 0:38:59.8 0:41:23.4 0:02:23.5 20:58/M

90 Kate Tramontana Misha 20 32 33/37 20-35 0:39:16.4 0:45:02.4 0:05:45.9 21:07/M

91 Jonathan Tramontana 21 30 34/37 20-35 0:39:20.7 0:45:04.9 0:05:44.2 21:09/M

92 Brennan Roll 83 9 7/8 9-12 0:39:31.2 0:41:27.1 0:01:55.8 21:15/M

93 Steven Roll Ellie 112 36 32/39 36-54 0:39:40.4 0:41:37.9 0:01:57.4 21:20/M

94 Stacey Roll Ellie 82 34 35/37 20-35 0:39:42.0 0:41:36.6 0:01:54.6 21:21/M

95 Marcie Williams Gabby 51 63 12/28 55-99 0:39:45.0 0:42:29.9 0:02:44.9 21:22/M

96 Jodi Erickson Kya 52 39 33/39 36-54 0:39:46.0 0:42:29.9 0:02:43.8 21:23/M

97 Megan Peacock Drake 109 4 8/8 1- 8 0:40:38.9 0:47:39.6 0:07:00.6 21:51/M

98 Kate Peacock 110 40 34/39 36-54 0:40:39.8 0:47:39.4 0:06:59.6 21:51/M

99 Kimberly Wood Shamrock 2 51 35/39 36-54 0:40:49.6 0:41:22.2 0:00:32.6 21:57/M

100 Barbara Evans Destiny and Buddy 30 59 13/28 55-99 0:42:40.0 0:44:31.1 0:01:51.1 22:56/M

101 Dottie Jensen Maggie 31 61 14/28 55-99 0:42:42.6 0:44:32.3 0:01:49.7 22:57/M

102 Kathleen Woodard Latte 26 50 36/39 36-54 0:43:23.3 0:45:50.1 0:02:26.8 23:19/M

103 Christine Egle Stitch 8 57 15/28 55-99 0:43:57.5 0:46:50.2 0:02:52.7 23:38/M
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Place Name Dog's Name Bib No Age Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

104 Irene Dube Stitch 33 59 16/28 55-99 0:44:00.4 0:46:52.9 0:02:52.4 23:39/M

105 Sandy Baca Teddy 138 69 17/28 55-99 0:44:01.8 0:46:52.5 0:02:50.7 23:40/M

106 Mark Baca Teddy 137 71 18/28 55-99 0:44:03.4 0:46:52.6 0:02:49.2 23:41/M

107 Kevin Woodard Candy 25 50 37/39 36-54 0:44:15.9 0:46:40.2 0:02:24.3 23:47/M

108 Judy Brundage Latte 24 70 19/28 55-99 0:44:19.1 0:46:41.4 0:02:22.3 23:50/M

109 Deborah Wiley 49 56 20/28 55-99 0:47:01.6 0:49:49.1 0:02:47.5 25:17/M

110 Satie Stout 132 33 36/37 20-35 0:49:15.7 0:49:47.3 0:00:31.6 26:29/M

111 Mari McGarvey Boogy 19 32 37/37 20-35 0:49:15.8 0:49:46.4 0:00:30.6 26:29/M

112 Sarah McGlothlen Coffee 28 55 21/28 55-99 0:52:36.0 0:54:42.7 0:02:06.7 28:17/M

113 Lewis Sprague Elizabeth Angel 14 74 22/28 55-99 0:54:05.7 0:55:12.6 0:01:06.9 29:05/M

114 Tekari Sprague Victoria Elsa 13 71 23/28 55-99 0:54:16.2 0:55:15.1 0:00:58.9 29:11/M

115 Jieun Park Bok Dol 148 40 38/39 36-54 0:59:21.3 1:06:54.2 0:07:32.8 31:55/M

116 Rena Ahn Bok Nam 150 11 8/8 9-12 0:59:33.8 1:07:04.9 0:07:31.1 32:01/M

117 Debra Carney Doodlebug 75 59 24/28 55-99 0:59:36.4 1:04:00.6 0:04:24.1 32:03/M

118 Paul Dahlstrom Chloe 105 66 25/28 55-99 1:00:44.7 1:01:52.4 0:01:07.7 32:39/M

119 Mark Carney Peanut 76 61 26/28 55-99 1:00:46.0 1:05:15.9 0:04:29.9 32:40/M

120 Cathy Dahlstrom Hersey 104 61 27/28 55-99 1:00:46.2 1:01:53.4 0:01:07.2 32:40/M

121 Amy Kang Coco 149 53 39/39 36-54 1:02:48.7 1:10:20.6 0:07:31.8 33:46/M

3K Overall Page 15 of 18



Place Name Dog's Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Hailey Farrar 91 6 19 0:26:01.2 0:27:13.7 13:59/M

2 Cheyenne Ferrer Dexter 134 4 20 0:26:04.8 0:27:15.4 14:01/M

3 Kolson Otis 67 5 23 0:26:34.4 0:26:37.3 14:17/M

4 Autumn Chociej Jackson 107 8 25 0:27:07.0 0:27:11.7 14:35/M

5 Gabriella Myrick Alvarez 77 7 26 0:27:38.7 0:30:31.6 14:51/M

6 Mason Ford Dakota 131 6 28 0:27:40.5 0:30:43.1 14:52/M

7 Evan Getty Molly 143 6 36 0:29:36.9 0:30:00.1 15:55/M

8 Megan Peacock Drake 109 4 97 0:40:38.9 0:47:39.6 21:51/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Prudence Morrow Gus 89 10 6 0:19:21.6 0:21:09.8 10:24/M

2 Cody Overgaard 101 10 7 0:19:49.2 0:20:05.8 10:39/M

3 Kellan Jones Pirate 85 9 11 0:22:57.0 0:25:21.6 12:20/M

4 Phoenix Persky Kai 135 11 17 0:25:58.5 0:28:49.1 13:58/M

5 Brandon Salmonson Bella 118 10 52 0:32:10.2 0:34:15.8 17:18/M

6 Dylan Muindi Jersey 18 11 88 0:38:56.1 0:41:18.2 20:56/M

7 Brennan Roll 83 9 92 0:39:31.2 0:41:27.1 21:15/M

8 Rena Ahn Bok Nam 150 11 116 0:59:33.8 1:07:04.9 32:01/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Natalie Conley Bule 114 13 29 0:28:01.7 0:28:29.7 15:04/M

2 Conner Rhodes Johnny 133 14 32 0:29:20.4 0:29:44.6 15:46/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Jonathon Dunn Kobe 70 25 1 0:17:38.9 0:18:31.7 9:29/M

2 Alfred Moreno 65 31 4 0:18:25.1 0:20:17.2 9:54/M

3 Teresa Mullins Finn 123 35 5 0:18:32.2 0:20:34.1 9:58/M

4 Sarah Milat Harlee 128 23 12 0:23:01.2 0:23:09.8 12:22/M

5 Sarah Lynch 140 34 13 0:23:01.4 0:23:10.1 12:22/M

6 David Persky Kai 121 35 16 0:25:58.3 0:28:49.1 13:58/M

7 Cheyenne Farrar Dexter 90 32 18 0:26:00.2 0:27:13.7 13:59/M

8 Carrie Anderson Bernie 66 35 22 0:26:33.5 0:26:36.9 14:16/M

9 Christiana Keeble Mazy 151 27 31 0:29:14.7 0:32:55.5 15:43/M

10 Camie Getty Molly 142 35 35 0:29:32.9 0:29:55.6 15:53/M

11 Stephen Kostresh Diesel 79 32 37 0:30:09.1 0:33:35.8 16:13/M

12 Carla Kostresh 80 31 38 0:30:09.5 0:33:36.2 16:13/M

13 Amy Wyman Chloe 42 32 42 0:31:19.6 0:34:05.3 16:50/M

14 Amy Alexander Chloe 32 31 43 0:31:23.5 0:34:11.1 16:52/M

15 Alyssa Shewey Callie 56 29 44 0:31:43.1 0:32:42.7 17:03/M

16 Kayla Pfingston Roger 41 30 48 0:32:01.9 0:36:27.6 17:13/M

17 Marcela Ozawa 81 30 50 0:32:02.3 0:33:54.3 17:13/M

If you have a question regarding timing, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com

Saturday, May 16, 2015

Auburn Dog Trot 2015

3K Age Group Finish List

Child Under 8

*Overall place within gender.

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Tween 9 to 12

Teen 13 to 19

Adult I 20 to 35
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Place Name Dog's Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

18 Melissa Roques Mia 64 27 51 0:32:03.2 0:33:54.5 17:14/M

19 Lesley Salmonson Charlie 119 33 54 0:32:13.1 0:34:17.6 17:19/M

20 Kate Tramontana 145 35 56 0:32:49.0 0:36:48.5 17:39/M

21 Jonathan Tramontana 146 35 57 0:32:50.4 0:36:49.1 17:39/M

22 Ryan Fairchild Scout 3 30 59 0:33:27.5 0:33:42.9 17:59/M

23 Thuy Fairchild Scout 4 29 60 0:33:28.1 0:33:43.5 18:00/M

24 Kari-lynn Smith Kiley Riley 94 27 61 0:33:44.0 0:40:50.1 18:08/M

25 Kayla Cushing Bella 63 22 67 0:34:36.5 0:36:32.4 18:36/M

26 Carly Persky Kai 5 32 69 0:35:44.9 0:39:01.6 19:13/M

27 Michelle Morrow Gus 36 26 76 0:36:42.5 0:38:23.1 19:44/M

28 Meagan Calhoun Lucky 47 22 79 0:37:17.9 0:37:49.1 20:03/M

29 Rebecca Flick Zoe 102 28 81 0:38:01.4 0:39:14.8 20:26/M

30 Stephanie Whitford Kona 111 26 82 0:38:01.7 0:39:17.4 20:26/M

31 Anthony Kirks Layla 99 24 84 0:38:33.6 0:41:42.6 20:44/M

32 Angie Kirks Bolo 98 22 85 0:38:35.4 0:41:44.1 20:45/M

33 Kate Tramontana Misha 20 32 90 0:39:16.4 0:45:02.4 21:07/M

34 Jonathan Tramontana 21 30 91 0:39:20.7 0:45:04.9 21:09/M

35 Stacey Roll Ellie 82 34 94 0:39:42.0 0:41:36.6 21:21/M

36 Satie Stout 132 33 110 0:49:15.7 0:49:47.3 26:29/M

37 Mari McGarvey Boogy 19 32 111 0:49:15.8 0:49:46.4 26:29/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Rich Redman Hannah 84 50 2 0:17:41.0 0:17:47.3 9:30/M

2 Ryan Vondrak Blaze and Jackson Vondrak 529 42 3 0:18:16.6 0:18:53.4 9:49/M

3 Debbie Susong Kona 100 51 8 0:20:02.1 0:20:18.5 10:46/M

4 Adam Jones 86 37 10 0:22:56.6 0:25:21.2 12:20/M

5 Tamara McDaniel Ranger 120 54 21 0:26:30.7 0:26:34.9 14:15/M

6 Lisa Struble Jackson 127 46 24 0:26:35.9 0:28:04.9 14:18/M

7 Kareena Beckner Buddy 58 51 27 0:27:40.2 0:30:10.6 14:52/M

8 Karen Snyder Dakota 130 51 30 0:28:13.4 0:31:14.8 15:10/M

9 Leslie Myrick Sallee 136 46 33 0:29:23.9 0:32:16.1 15:48/M

10 Barbara Purnell Jessie 116 51 39 0:31:00.4 0:32:49.6 16:40/M

11 Heidi Bowen Kai 10 54 40 0:31:04.8 0:34:21.8 16:42/M

12 Kim Keys Toby Zachary Keys 71 38 47 0:32:01.3 0:33:19.7 17:13/M

13 Julie Franklin Shay 16 52 49 0:32:02.1 0:32:41.9 17:13/M

14 Jim Franklin Sierra 15 52 53 0:32:11.8 0:32:46.1 17:18/M

15 Tracey Zeth Aubrie 7 51 55 0:32:48.9 0:34:56.7 17:38/M

16 Debbie Standish Winston Harley 93 51 62 0:33:45.3 0:40:52.5 18:09/M

17 Renee Clark Max 108 46 63 0:34:02.4 0:37:44.6 18:18/M

18 AnnMarie Lambro Snoop 1 37 64 0:34:13.2 0:36:06.4 18:24/M

19 Melodie Shoemaker Eva 147 43 65 0:34:13.9 0:36:07.6 18:24/M

20 Kimberly Cushing 62 47 66 0:34:35.4 0:36:30.8 18:36/M

21 Avis Denman Bear 60 50 68 0:35:16.1 0:37:47.2 18:58/M

22 Michelle Caiola Mozart 68 46 70 0:35:49.4 0:36:33.9 19:15/M

23 Gabrielle Callan Sookie Ann Stackhouse Cal 39 45 71 0:35:54.5 0:36:35.5 19:18/M

24 Pamela Woods Reno 59 47 73 0:36:24.4 0:39:35.1 19:34/M

25 Chris Gish Lily 22 53 74 0:36:34.0 0:39:08.5 19:40/M

26 Tom Peebles Reggie 126 53 77 0:37:16.2 0:43:18.1 20:02/M

27 Joellene Peebles Gizmo 125 49 78 0:37:17.0 0:43:16.4 20:03/M

28 Amy Calhoun 48 52 80 0:37:59.9 0:38:31.3 20:25/M

29 Stacey Marsh Gus 92 40 83 0:38:27.9 0:41:34.2 20:40/M

30 Mildred Ramirez Olivia 87 37 86 0:38:45.6 0:41:52.5 20:50/M

31 Chris Partman Rudy 115 50 89 0:38:59.8 0:41:23.4 20:58/M

32 Steven Roll Ellie 112 36 93 0:39:40.4 0:41:37.9 21:20/M

33 Jodi Erickson Kya 52 39 96 0:39:46.0 0:42:29.9 21:23/M

34 Kate Peacock 110 40 98 0:40:39.8 0:47:39.4 21:51/M

Adult II 36 to 54
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Place Name Dog's Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

35 Kimberly Wood Shamrock 2 51 99 0:40:49.6 0:41:22.2 21:57/M

36 Kathleen Woodard Latte 26 50 102 0:43:23.3 0:45:50.1 23:19/M

37 Kevin Woodard Candy 25 50 107 0:44:15.9 0:46:40.2 23:47/M

38 Jieun Park Bok Dol 148 40 115 0:59:21.3 1:06:54.2 31:55/M

39 Amy Kang Coco 149 53 121 1:02:48.7 1:10:20.6 33:46/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Jim Maras Millie 88 67 9 0:22:25.6 0:23:53.5 12:03/M

2 Marlene Voss Coach 61 58 14 0:23:04.1 0:23:31.9 12:24/M

3 Dennis Williams Tucker 72 63 15 0:25:16.9 0:28:21.6 13:35/M

4 Meryl Cody Molly 144 60 34 0:29:31.7 0:29:55.6 15:52/M

5 Robert Briggs Daisy 46 59 41 0:31:07.9 0:34:49.6 16:44/M

6 Sara Goodson Linkin 12 57 45 0:31:45.4 0:33:31.9 17:04/M

7 Valerie Young Mina 117 57 46 0:31:46.5 0:33:28.1 17:05/M

8 Gloria Morris Stella 38 60 58 0:32:56.6 0:36:26.1 17:42/M

9 Ann Eggers Chace 122 63 72 0:36:01.2 0:37:43.9 19:22/M

10 Fred Gish Jake 23 59 75 0:36:34.7 0:39:08.6 19:40/M

11 Rose Medley Steve 27 55 87 0:38:55.1 0:41:19.5 20:55/M

12 Marcie Williams Gabby 51 63 95 0:39:45.0 0:42:29.9 21:22/M

13 Barbara Evans Destiny and Buddy 30 59 100 0:42:40.0 0:44:31.1 22:56/M

14 Dottie Jensen Maggie 31 61 101 0:42:42.6 0:44:32.3 22:57/M

15 Christine Egle Stitch 8 57 103 0:43:57.5 0:46:50.2 23:38/M

16 Irene Dube Stitch 33 59 104 0:44:00.4 0:46:52.9 23:39/M

17 Sandy Baca Teddy 138 69 105 0:44:01.8 0:46:52.5 23:40/M

18 Mark Baca Teddy 137 71 106 0:44:03.4 0:46:52.6 23:41/M

19 Judy Brundage Latte 24 70 108 0:44:19.1 0:46:41.4 23:50/M

20 Deborah Wiley 49 56 109 0:47:01.6 0:49:49.1 25:17/M

21 Sarah McGlothlen Coffee 28 55 112 0:52:36.0 0:54:42.7 28:17/M

22 Lewis Sprague Elizabeth Angel 14 74 113 0:54:05.7 0:55:12.6 29:05/M

23 Tekari Sprague Victoria Elsa 13 71 114 0:54:16.2 0:55:15.1 29:11/M

24 Debra Carney Doodlebug 75 59 117 0:59:36.4 1:04:00.6 32:03/M

25 Paul Dahlstrom Chloe 105 66 118 1:00:44.7 1:01:52.4 32:39/M

26 Mark Carney Peanut 76 61 119 1:00:46.0 1:05:15.9 32:40/M

27 Cathy Dahlstrom Hersey 104 61 120 1:00:46.2 1:01:53.4 32:40/M

Senior 55 and Over
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